AAU/CARRIER BASKETBALL
YAKIMA VALLEY YOUTH LEAGUE

BIG SEVEN Division
Selah D. Q. Huskies
Grandview Lil Hounds
Highland Eakin Fruit

Sunnyside Lil Bears Black

Sunnyside Christian
East Valley "A" Team
East Valley Cyclones

November 3, 1990
S Side Black 2

S Side Chris 57
Selah D Q 41
East Valley 28
WV Perri 29
Highla Pep 47
Highl Eakin 34

November 17, 1990
Highland Eak 34
Gran Lil Hou 39
Selah D Q 46
WV Kiwanis 39
Hhland Pep 52
EBurg McDo 40

E V Cyclones

E V"A" Team

S Side Christion
Grandview Gators
Sunnyside White
Yakima Bulls

1990

BOYS' 6TH GRADE
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East Valley "A"
East Valley Cyclones
Grandview Lil Hounds
Sunnyside White
Ellenburg McDonalds
Yakima Bulls
Grandview Gators

E V Russell 32

December 8, 1990
WV Kiwanis 42
G View Lil 34
Selah D Q 45
S Side Chris 59
EBurg McDo 44
Yakima Bulls 38
East Val Rus 33

6TH GRADE BOYS
SELAH DAIRY QUEEN HUSKIES 52, EAST VALLEY 9
Selah D.Q. Huskies, Sean Herring 0, Corey Degrood 4, Curtis Patnode 14, Ryan Nichols 2, Loren Martin 4,
Kris Peck 14, Casey McKeown 4, Josh Rockwell 4, Steve Berry 6

Sunnyside Black

East Valley Cyclones
Sunnyside Black
Highland Eakin Fruit
East Valley A Team
Sunnyside White
Grandview

Highland Pepsi
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PAC SEVEN Division

East Valley (Russell)
Ellensburg McDonalds
Highland Pepsi

West Valley Kiwanis
Yakima Bulls

Sunnyside Lil Bears White
Grandview Gators

6
14
18
17
20
28

10
20
31
21
39

November 10, 1990
Selah D Q 32
Grand lil hou 36
S Side Black 24
Yakima Bulls 37
Highl Pepsi 41
E V Russell 22
E Burg McDo 36

December 1, 1990
Highland Eak 39
Selah D Q 57
Grand LilH 53
E Burg McD 56
East Valley 28
WV Kiwanis 32

21

EV A Team 74

12
27
16
58
22
31
32

December 15, 1990
SelahD Q 52
EBurg McDo 43
High Eakin 36
SSide Chris 72
HighlPepsi 49
E.V."A" 45
SSide Bears 37
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East Valley A Team
Highland Eakin Fru
E. V. Cyclones
Sunnyside White
Grandview Gators
West Valley Kiwanis
S Side Christian

S Side Christian
Sunnyside Black
E V Cyclones
Grandview Gators
Yakima Bulls
Highland Pepsi

S Side White

East Valley
Grandview Lil Houn
W V Kiwanis
Grandview Gators
SSide Black
Yakima Bulls

East Valley Cyclon

East Valley, Kelsey Backen 3, Randy Fox 0, Matt Frank 0, Brandon Hauver 2, David John 0, Brandon Johnson O,
Robby Layman 0, Adam Leslie 1, Kenny Russell 0, Art Sabala 3, Levi Stout 0

29
26
11
35
29
18
34

38

11
38
18
30
31

39
34
34
15
31
26



